
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Monday 21st April Tuesday 22nd April Wednesday 23rd April Thursday 24th April Friday 25th April 

AM  English Literature 
1hr 45 

Biology 
1hr 15/1hr 45 

English Language 
55mins 

Maths 
Paper 1 
1hr 30 

    RS 
50mins 

 

 

 
 
 
 

PM 

 History  
Paper 1 
1hr 20 

French 
Listening & Reading  
1hr 20/1hr 45 

Geography 
Paper 1 
1hr 30 

Spanish 
Listening & Reading  
1hr 20/1hr 45 

 Criminology (Y13) 
Unit 4 
1hr 30 

   

 H&SC (Y12) 
Health, safety & security 
1hr 30 

   

Date Monday 28th April Tuesday 29th April Wednesday 30th April Thursday 1st May Friday 2nd May 

 
AM 

Chemistry 
1hr 15/1hr 45 

Maths 
Paper 2 
1hr 30 

Physics 
1hr 15/1hr 45 

MFL  
Writing 
1hr/1hr 15 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PM 

German 
Listening & Reading  
1hr 20/1hr 45 

History  
Paper 2 
40mins 

Computer Science 
Paper 1 
1hr 

Computer Science 
Paper 2 
1hr  

 

 RS Full course 
Paper 2 
50mins 

PE GCSE 
Paper 1 
1hr 15 

PE GCSE 
Paper 2 
1hr 15 

 

  Business  
Paper 1 
1hr 15 

Drama 
Paper 1 
1hr 45 

 

  Hospitality  
Paper 1 
1hr 20 

Classics 
Paper 1 
1hr 30 

 

  Music 
Paper 1 
1hr 15 

Psychology 
Paper 1 
1hr 

 

    H&SC (Y11) 
Principles of care 
1hr 15 

 

 

Y10 


